2018

MOUNTAI&IRE

@ SKIN: 784246 HAVANA BLACK
A - 63226 TITANIUM FROST MET.
B - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.
C - 64546C PEPPER WHITE

UNIT: 904624
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL: 1552

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 12/29/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904624 - 2018 MOUNTAIN AIRE
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 784246 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.15 80.15( 320.6 320.6

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.40 109.55| 117.6 438.2

BC105 WHITE 19.60 129.15 78.4 516.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 37.40 166.55| 149.6 666.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 385.63 552.18| 1542.5 2208.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 310.83 863.00{ 1243.3 3452.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 18.70 881.70 74.8 3526.8

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.15 890.85 36.6 3563.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63226 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80] 331.2 331.2

TITANIUM FROST MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 481.25 564.05] 1925.0 2256.2

BC105 WHITE 110.43 674.48| 441.7 2697.9

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.63 786.10] 446.5 3144.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.80 828.90] 171.2 3315.6

BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.00 862.90] 136.0 3451.6

BC800 RED GOLD 12.40 875.30 49.6 3501.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 1.60 876.90 6.4 3507.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 595303 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30] 321.2 321.2

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93| 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80] 395.5 999.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95| 737.7 1775.8

BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10] 776.6 2552.4

BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33] 144.9 2697.3

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50] 144.7 2842.0

BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95] 257.8 3099.8

BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60] 430.6 3530.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60f 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6




Created 12/29/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904624 - 2018 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 589.40 589.40] 2357.6 2357.6

TITANIUM FROST MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 220.08 809.48] 880.3 3237.9

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 52.60 862.08] 210.4 3448.3

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 49.80 911.88] 199.2 3647.5

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.35 931.23 77.4 3724.9

HB780 RED GOLD 8.35 939.58 33.4 3758.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 48.50 988.08] 194.0 3952.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28] 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00] 486.9 2772.0

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05] 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00] 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60] 106.4 3290.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05] 101.8 3392.2

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48] 101.7 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83] 349.8 3879.3

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08] 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65[ 1168.18 62.6 4672.7




